WHESSOE
End-of-Line Long Burn Flame Arrester
Model 500B
Pentair reserves the right to change the content without notice� WEVSB-0041-EN-1310
A Flame Arrester is a passive explosion protection
device designed to prevent the propagation of a flame.
General
Developed in our in-house Research

ANSI 150# RF, PN10 RF, PN16 RF
Note: Special material and flanges are available on request.
Figure numbering system
500B
Configuration
0 = Standard
Flange drilling
0 = ANSI 150# RF
1 = PN10 RF
2 = PN16 RF
Connection pipe size
02 = 2” (50mm)
03 = 3” (80mm)
04 = 4” (100mm)
Gas group
1 = IIA
Body material
5 = Carbon St.
6 = Stainless St.
01
Standard element size
04 = 4” (100 mm)
06 = 6” (150 mm)
08 = 8” (200 mm)
00 = other (on request)